Race Weekebd 2019

King Harbor Yacht Club

Printed On:  7-Sep-19
DvRnk  Boat Name
Ca 20
1 Mr Hanky
2 DeaVu
3 Penelope
4 Annie
5 Half Fast
6 CFl
7 Twisted Sister
8 Li'l Kohola
Farr 40
1 Bladell
2 Taurus
3 Katana
J70
1 3 Big dogs
2 Huckleberrry
3 Jaya
4 Fly
5 Usa32
6 Namaste
7 Agent 99
8 Sloop John B
9 Boondoggle
10 nunuhunu
Martin 242
1 Wombat
2 Another Bad Wolf
3 Sails Coll
Schock 35
1 Whiplash
2 Code Blue
3 Impulse
4 Strategem
5 Shaman
PHRF
1 Hot Rum
2 Nitro
3 H2 Blue

17:25:15

Skipper

Stunami robertson
Burr hope

David Smith

John Tootle
Patrick Lenehan
Tony Gudish
Edward English
Dorian Harris

Michael Shlens
barrington darcy
John Seitz

Pat Toole

Jm Murrell
Craig Tallman
Tony Collins
Bruce Cooper
Thomas Tunberg
Doug Weitz
Tom Garrett
Patrick Danly
Steve Wyman

Steven Moses
Len Abbeduto
Julie Coall

Ted Thompson

Robert Marcus

Roland Duphily
Mark Hinrichs

Joseph Braun

Albert Castillon
Matthew Bartley
Ross Moore

Club

MBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
khyc

KHYC
KHYC

CBYCKH
BucYC
DPYC

SBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
DPYC
SBYC
CyC
NHYC
DPYC
DPYC

CBYCKH
KHYC

LBYC
ABYC
ABYC
ABYC
oYC

RBYC
KHYC
KHYC

Bow/Sail

37
32
716
604
216
369

555

37
GBR 84
51483

58
249
59
699
USA32
328
539
USA 70
247
250

179
167
207

87995
US97866
42439
97974
87879

57990
97626
46192

Dv Pts

4.00

5.00
11.00
12.00
16.00
18.00
20.00
22.00

3.00
7.00
8.00

9.00
11.00
11.00
12.00
14.00
14.00
15.00
22.00
27.00
33.00

4.00
5.00
9.00

5.00
6.00
10.00
12.00
12.00

5.00
6.00
9.00
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( )= Thrown o ¢=DNC Number of Boatsin Series 32

a=average s=DNS

% = Percent Penalty f=DNF

g=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM t=TLE Version 6.45
rDL\ISSGNOt Qualified b=BFD Using Low Point Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: Contact Person Unknown

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of thisrace series



